

# SPONSOR COMMITMENT FORM

## St. Jude Dunlap to Peoria Run

Reco	gnition/C	Company Name				
Conta	act Perso	on				
Mailir	ng Addre	ess				
City			State		Zip	
Phon	e		Email			
Referred By						
I would like to support the St. Jude Dunlap to Peoria Run  \$1,000 window cling, logo on parade shirts, logo displayed on charter bus  \$500 window cling, logo on parade shirts  \$250 window cling, name in text on parade shirts  \$100 window cling  Please make checks payable to St. Jude Runs				<ul> <li>For every sponsorship level, the sponsor will receive a window cling to display at their place of business. Clings will designate the donor as a corporate sponsor.</li> <li>For \$1000 and \$500 sponsorship levels, the sponsor will also have their corporate logo printed on the back of the runners' parade shirts, and for \$250 sponsorship levels, the business name will be in text on parade shirts. The runner parade and check presentations will be recorded and played during the live television broadcast of the telethon.</li> <li>For \$1000 sponsorship levels, the business will also have their logo displayed on the side of the charter bus accompanying the runners throughout the route on run day.</li> </ul>		
	= 10 pay by drount out a, product out on our out of the contract of the contra					
Please indicate below whether you require an INVOICE or any additional documentation to process payment.  Items needed:						nent.

### Please return to St. Jude via:

Email: dunlapstjuderun@gmail.com

Mail: 11023 N Moonstone Ct; Dunlap, IL 61525

Attn: Amy Dexter

IMPORTANT: The deadline to submit sponsor commitment form is June 30, to allow time for logos and names to be printed on parade shirts and bus clings to be made.

#### For more information contact:

#### Michelle Hamer - Dunlap Run Coordinator

Email: dunlapstjuderun@gmail.com

Call: 919-753-6987

#### Jill Libert, St. Jude Runs Staff

Email: jill.libert@alsac.stjude.org

Call: 309-566-3506 Visit: stjuderuns.org

